
Date: Friday, March 2, 2012 3:18 PM

From: Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org>

To:

Amber <a.schaal@constructionjournal.com>, Amy Anderson <aanderson@theforecaster.net>, Andrea Fuller <AFuller@CapeElizabethSchools.org>, Aniko
Varadi <aniko.varadi@capeelizabeth.org>, Ann Kim <Akim@pressherald.com>, Barbara Wickham <bawick45@gmail.com>, Courier
<editor@capecourier.com>, Deb Lane <Debra.lane@capeelizabeth.org>, Duke Harrington <dharrington@keepmecurrent.com>, Megan Robinson
<MCR.RehaBALT@yahoo.com>, Michael McGovern <michael.mcgovern@capeelizabeth.org>, Sentry <news@inthesentry.com>, WCSHTV
<newscenter@wcsh6.com>, Wendy Derzawiec <wderz@maine.rr.com>, WGME <tvmail@wgme.com>

Cc: Robert Malley <Robert.Malley@capeelizabeth.org>, John Mitchell <jmitchell@mitchellassociates.biz>, James T. Walsh <jwalsh@llbean.com>

Subject: PB wskhp 3-6-2012

The Cape Elizabeth Planning Board will hold a workshop on Tuesday, March 6th, beginning at 7:00 p.m. in the Jordan Conference Room, Town Hall. In addition to the attached
materials, additional materials available on the town website, www.capeelizabeth.com, include the Fort Williams Master Plan, and, under the October 26, 2011 Ordinance Committee
meeting, supporting documents include sample ordinances and articles about short term rentals.

--
Maureen O'Meara
Cape Elizabeth Town Planner
320 Ocean House Rd
Cape Elizabeth, Maine 04107
(207) 799-0115
maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org
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